
Department of Computer Science 
Govt. T.C.L P.G. College Janjgir 

Admission Notice (First) Date-01/08/22 
Class-DCA 

Last date of Payment of Fees 05/08/2022 
Sl. No. Name Father's Name 

% of 
Remarks 

Marks 
93.4 MEENA SAHU 

AARTI YADAV 

RANJANA BANJARE 
RUPESH KUMAR 
UMA BHARDWAJ 

DHANSAY SAHU 
OMPRAKASH 
RAMPYARE BANJARE 
MANHARAN LAL 
SAHEB LAL BHARDWAJ 
JANAK RAM 

BISIKESHAN 
KHEER PRASAD DUBEY 

SHANIRAM PATELL 
RAJA RAM 

|LAXMAN BHARDWAJ 
JAGJIVAN RAM 
HARENDRA NATH CHAUBEY 

KALA NATH 
PUNAU RAM 
PRAKASHCHAND 
KANHAIYA LAL 
DILEEP 
BALRAM SINGH RATHORE 

RAMSHARAN KASHYAP 
RADHESHYAM SAHU 
AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP 

DASHARAM RATHIYA 
NETRAM 
SHYAM KUMAR 
|AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP 
|VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP 

|JAGDISH KASHYAP 
TULSI RAM 

SHIVSHANKAR SAHU
RAM MILAN 

DHANIRAM 
DEV KUMAR GAUTAM 
DORI LAL SIDAR 

PURSOTTAM SINGH 
MOHARSAY 
NETRAM 

pen 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

91.2 

90 

88 
5 

VISHWJEET
4 

6 
7 DANIEL KUMAR 

8 SHEETAL DUBEY 
9 RAJESHWAR PATEL 

|SATI SAVITRI 

CHAMAN BHARDWAJ 
SACHIN KUMAR 
SHARDA CHAUBEY 
DURGESH KUMAR 

RITU 

86.6 
86.4 

86 
85.8 

Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

10 
85.4 

11 
82.8 

2 
82.2 

32 
14 

79.8 
5 

PRITHVIRAJ 
DEEPIKA NETAM 
DIPENDRA KUMAR 
SKANDHA RATHORE 

75.4 
16 

17 

72.2 
71.2 
70.6 
68.8 

18 

19 
TEKRAM KASHYAP 
PINKESHWAR SAHUU 

GANGOTRI 
BHOJRAJ 
SUYASH KUMAR 

NEEL SINGH 

AISHWARAYA 
VISHWA PRASAD KASHYAP 
DEVESH KUMAR KASHYAP 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
MUKESH SAHU 
CHANDNI VISHWAKARMA 

GULSHAN KUMAR 
RAJ GAUTAM 
KHEL KUMAR SIDAR 
LABHANSH TANWAR 

GULSHAN KUMAR 
SUYASH KUMAR 
SHRISHTI 

39 ANIL KUMAR 

20 

68.6

66 
23 

65.4
24 

65.2 
63.48 
61.4 

25 
Open 
OBC 

26 

27 
60.8 OBC 

28 
60.61 
60.4 
59.2 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
31 

58.4 OBC 

57.4 OBC 
OBC 55.6 

34 
61.8
60.2 

ST 
35 

ST 
36 

67 SC 
37 

65.2 SC 38 DILIP 
GOVIND RAM 

62.4 
61.78 
61.78 
61.2 

61 SC 

SC 

SC 
ANIL KUMAR 

ANUJ LAHARE 

MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHILANE 

40 GOVIND RAM 
AMBE LAL 
LOK RAM MAHILANE 

SC 
41 

SC 
42 



SHIV KUMAR MAHILANGE 43 
SANJAY KUMAR 
|PANKAJ KUMAR VUENDRA 
|NITIN KUMAR CHAUHAN 

47 

RAM NARAYAN MAHILANGE 
SURESH KUMAR 
MOHIT RAM VJENDRA 
PARDESHI LAL CHAUHAN 
RAJENDRA 
HICHCHHARAM KHARE 
HARIRAM 
DHANI RAM JANGDE 
PYARE LAAL 
MOHAN LAL 

REKHA DEVI 
DULLICHAND 

60.8 ST TO SC 
58.9 STTO SC 

44 

45 
58.4 STTO SC 

ST TO SC 
CT ST TO SC 

46 
58 

|RAHUL BHARDWAJ 
48 

58 
|HARISH KUMAR KHARE 

|NISHA SURYAWANSHI 
|SANJAY KUMAR JANGDE 
DEEPIKA 

52 

57.8 
57.4 

ST TO SC 
ST TO SC 

49 

S0 ST TO SC 

ST TO SC 
55.2 ST TO SC 

7.4 51 
56 

PRADEEP SURYAWANSHI 
PRAGATI 53 55 ST TO SC 

ST TO SC 

ST TO SC 

ST TO SC 

NEHA KUMARI AJGALLE 
GAUTAM PRATAP 

AKANKSHA 
RAJNEESH KUMAR RATREY 
SUMITRA KUMARI 
PRIGESH 

60 LEKH RAM 

54 
53.2 

55 GARHAN LAL 

SANAT 
|VWAY KUMAR RATREY 

CHAIT RAM 
GORELAL 
NARAYAN 

52.2 
56 

51.4 
57 

ST TO SC 
48.8 ST TO SC 

49.2 
58 
59 

45.8 ST TO SC 
43.4 ST TO SC 

T 
Sign of Admission Incharge PrincipalA 
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